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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
‘Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1594/004226/07

(1)

Boxer Superstores (Pty) Ltd
moxmq mctmq__n_._o_.m Mtubatuba (X144)

St Lucia Road

Mtubatuba

2023-12-27

Boxer mpnm:.ncoa - Mtubatuba (X144)
St Lucia Road
Mtubatuba

Buyer's VAT: 4520103302

20185

" 1466840

| 2023-12-27

1 35092

KZND

Ref: 1725
1339392 50
KZNLA/2810140005

30 Days from
statement 1.5%

150202
101252 Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43%
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Branch

Chivas Regal Whisky 12Y0 6x750m| 11.0000

13.7500
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346.33
420.31

-11.00
-13.75

1,508.99
2,195.42

10,059.90
14,636.16

28,400.47
27,974.47

3,704.41

Name:

Signature:
Date:




BOXER SUPERSTORES (PTY) LTD
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Delivery received by:

Name: 141

Supplier's Signature: S R Qoo A @
Signature: Vehicle Registration No.: < Ak’ E

Supplied by LITHOTECH KzN Tel.: (031) 700 2577 REF; B0X010003



